
Pos

1

No.

5

Name

Gert AHU

Race Team

Gear Racing

Make

CRG

Best Tm

56.682

Diff Gap Laps

9

In Lap

9

Best Speed

61,162

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:50:39

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - free practice 2 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 9:59:56

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 10:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 56.682

Lap

(5) Gert AHU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Lap Tm

1:03.577

1:01.732

1:00.207

59.179

58.041

57.413

56.929

56.819

56.682

Diff

+6.895

+5.050

+3.525

+2.497

+1.359

+0.731

+0.247

+0.137

Gap

-1.845

-1.525

-1.028

-1.138

-0.628

-0.484

-0.110

-0.137

Time of Day

10:01:05.100

10:02:06.832

10:03:07.039

10:04:06.218

10:05:04.259

10:06:01.672

10:06:58.601

10:07:55.420

10:08:52.102

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:51:00

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - free practice 2 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 9:59:56

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 10:00



Pos

1

2

No.

55

5

Name

Artjom VEDENNIKOV

Gert AHU

Race Team

Raha24 Motorsport

Gear Racing

Make

Haase

CRG

Best Tm

50.288

53.048

Diff

2.760

Gap

2.760

Laps

9

9

In Lap

9

9

Best Speed

68,939

65,352

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:51:25

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - free practice 3 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 11:00:01

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 11:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 50.288

Best Tm: 53.048

Lap

(55) Artjom VEDENNIKOV

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(5) Gert AHU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Lap Tm

1:06.536

55.852

54.235

52.600

51.980

50.642

50.970

50.865

50.288

58.746

54.874

54.117

53.542

53.326

53.058

53.198

53.142

53.048

Diff

+16.248

+5.564

+3.947

+2.312

+1.692

+0.354

+0.682

+0.577

+5.698

+1.826

+1.069

+0.494

+0.278

+0.010

+0.150

+0.094

Gap

-10.684

-1.617

-1.635

-0.620

-1.338

+0.328

-0.105

-0.577

-3.872

-0.757

-0.575

-0.216

-0.268

+0.140

-0.056

-0.094

Time of Day

11:01:15.223

11:02:11.075

11:03:05.310

11:03:57.910

11:04:49.890

11:05:40.532

11:06:31.502

11:07:22.367

11:08:12.655

11:01:15.259

11:02:10.133

11:03:04.250

11:03:57.792

11:04:51.118

11:05:44.176

11:06:37.374

11:07:30.516

11:08:23.564

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:51:42

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - free practice 3 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 11:00:01

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 11:00



Pos

1

2

No.

55

5

Name

Artjom VEDENNIKOV

Gert AHU

Race Team

Raha24 Motorsport

Gear Racing

Make

Haase

CRG

Best Tm

51.419

52.220

Diff

0.801

Gap

0.801

Laps

11

11

In Lap

11

8

Best Speed

67,423

66,388

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:52:01

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - test race 1

Practice started at 12:59:39

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 13:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 51.419

Best Tm: 52.220

Lap

(55) Artjom VEDENNIKOV

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(5) Gert AHU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Lap Tm

59.755

51.733

51.851

52.033

51.794

52.338

52.776

51.813

51.736

51.655

51.419

54.992

53.359

53.029

52.809

52.564

52.875

53.551

52.220

52.307

52.931

52.574

Diff

+8.336

+0.314

+0.432

+0.614

+0.375

+0.919

+1.357

+0.394

+0.317

+0.236

+2.772

+1.139

+0.809

+0.589

+0.344

+0.655

+1.331

+0.087

+0.711

+0.354

Gap

-8.022

+0.118

+0.182

-0.239

+0.544

+0.438

-0.963

-0.077

-0.081

-0.236

-1.633

-0.330

-0.220

-0.245

+0.311

+0.676

-1.331

+0.087

+0.624

-0.357

Time of Day

13:00:39.684

13:01:31.417

13:02:23.268

13:03:15.301

13:04:07.095

13:04:59.433

13:05:52.209

13:06:44.022

13:07:35.758

13:08:27.413

13:09:18.832

13:00:34.427

13:01:27.786

13:02:20.815

13:03:13.624

13:04:06.188

13:04:59.063

13:05:52.614

13:06:44.834

13:07:37.141

13:08:30.072

13:09:22.646

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:52:11

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - test race 1

Practice started at 12:59:39

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 13:00



Pos

1

2

No.

55

5

Name

Artjom VEDENNIKOV

Gert AHU

Race Team

Raha24 Motorsport

Gear Racing

Make

Haase

CRG

Best Tm

51.408

52.411

Diff

1.003

Gap

1.003

Laps

8

7

In Lap

3

4

Best Speed

67,437

66,146

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:52:27

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - test race 2

Practice started at 14:01:55

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 14:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 51.408

Best Tm: 52.411

Lap

(55) Artjom VEDENNIKOV

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(5) Gert AHU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Lap Tm

53.829

51.645

51.408

51.589

51.585

51.752

51.820

51.640

55.175

52.733

52.568

52.411

53.175

53.724

53.733

Diff

+2.421

+0.237

+0.181

+0.177

+0.344

+0.412

+0.232

+2.764

+0.322

+0.157

+0.764

+1.313

+1.322

Gap

-2.184

-0.237

+0.181

-0.004

+0.167

+0.068

-0.180

-2.442

-0.165

-0.157

+0.764

+0.549

+0.009

Time of Day

14:02:49.197

14:03:40.842

14:04:32.250

14:05:23.839

14:06:15.424

14:07:07.176

14:07:58.996

14:08:50.636

14:02:50.950

14:03:43.683

14:04:36.251

14:05:28.662

14:06:21.837

14:07:15.561

14:08:09.294

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:52:42

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - test race 2

Practice started at 14:01:55

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 14:00



Pos

1

No.

55

Name

Artjom VEDENNIKOV

Race Team

Raha24 Motorsport

Make

Haase

Best Tm

49.546

Diff Gap Laps

11

In Lap

11

Best Speed

69,971

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:52:57

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - free practice 4 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 14:58:49

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 15:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 49.546

Lap

(55) Artjom VEDENNIKOV

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Lap Tm

59.567

51.465

50.740

51.239

51.339

51.245

51.184

51.237

51.134

50.862

49.546

Diff

+10.021

+1.919

+1.194

+1.693

+1.793

+1.699

+1.638

+1.691

+1.588

+1.316

Gap

-8.102

-0.725

+0.499

+0.100

-0.094

-0.061

+0.053

-0.103

-0.272

-1.316

Time of Day

14:59:59.915

15:00:51.380

15:01:42.120

15:02:33.359

15:03:24.698

15:04:15.943

15:05:07.127

15:05:58.364

15:06:49.498

15:07:40.360

15:08:29.906

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:53:06

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - free practice 4 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 14:58:49

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 15:00



Pos

1

No.

55

Name

Artjom VEDENNIKOV

Race Team

Raha24 Motorsport

Make

Haase

Best Tm

49.887

Diff Gap Laps

12

In Lap

3

Best Speed

69,493

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:53:31

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - free practice 5 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 15:57:25

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 16:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 49.887

Lap

(55) Artjom VEDENNIKOV

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Lap Tm

1:04.320

51.167

49.887

49.921

52.014

52.309

51.365

51.539

51.323

50.873

51.197

50.991

Diff

+14.433

+1.280

+0.034

+2.127

+2.422

+1.478

+1.652

+1.436

+0.986

+1.310

+1.104

Gap

-13.153

-1.280

+0.034

+2.093

+0.295

-0.944

+0.174

-0.216

-0.450

+0.324

-0.206

Time of Day

15:58:33.382

15:59:24.549

16:00:14.436

16:01:04.357

16:01:56.371

16:02:48.680

16:03:40.045

16:04:31.584

16:05:22.907

16:06:13.780

16:07:04.977

16:07:55.968

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:53:41

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet - free practice 5 - 10 minutes

Practice started at 15:57:25

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km

20.04.2014 16:00



Pos

1

2

No.

55

5

Name

Artjom VEDENNIKOV

Gert AHU

Class

Cadet

Cadet

Overall BestTm

49.546

52.220

Diff

2.674

In Session

Cadet - free practice 4 - 10 minutes

Cadet - test race 1

Printed: 21.04.2014 8:53:59

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union                               www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014

Cadet

Cadet – Fastest time`s

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km


